NBL series Brushless DC Motor
General Catalog
A Brushless DC Motor  A0-A20
B Brushless DC Motor Drive B0-B3
                                                         N B L  s e r i e s  B r u s h l e s s  D C  M o t o r
NBL Series
Brushless DC Motor
Description  A-1

ss
 D
C
 M
o
to
r
D
ri
ve
                                                         NBL series Brushless DC Motor
 Novara Technologies · www.novaratechnologies.com · e-mail: sales@novaratechnologies.com
A-2
Standard Versions
Model Motor Type Frame Size Motor Structure Rated Torque Rated Power
NBLT42BS Series Transmission Type □42mm Bare Core Up to 0.3N.m Up to 94W
NBLT57BR Series Transmission Type ○57mm Bare Core Up to 0.43N.m Up to 180W
NBLT57BF Series Transmission Type ○57mm Bare Core Up to 0.43N.m Up to 180W
NBLT60AS Series Transmission Type □60mm Aluminum Case Up to 0.375N.m Up to 117W
NBLT62AR Series Transmission Type ○62mm Aluminum Case Up to 0.375N.m Up to 117W
NBLH42BS Series High Torque Type □42mm Bare Core Up to 0.3N.m Up to 94W
NBLH57BS Series High Torque Type □57mm Bare Core Up to 0.6N.m Up to 188W
NBLH57BR Series High Torque Type ○57mm Bare Core Up to 0.6N.m Up to 188W
NBLH57BF Series High Torque Type ○57mm Bare Core Up to 0.6N.m Up to 188W
NBLH60AS Series High Torque Type □60mm Aluminum Case Up to 1.27N.m Up to 400W
NBLH62AR Series High Torque Type ○62mm Aluminum Case Up to 1.27N.m Up to 400W
NBLH70AS Series High Torque Type □70mm Aluminum Case Up to 1.5N.m Up to 470W
NBLH80AS Series High Torque Type □80mm Aluminum Case Up to 1.8N.m Up to 565W
NBLH86AS Series High Torque Type □86mm Aluminum Case Up to 2.1N.m Up to 660W
NBLE42AS Series High Efficiency Type □42mm Aluminum Case Up to 0.32N.m Up to 100W
NBLE60AS Series High Efficiency Type □60mm Aluminum Case Up to 1.27N.m Up to 400W
NBLE80AS Series High Efficiency Type □80mm Aluminum Case Up to 2.4N.m Up to 750W
NBLE110AS Series High Efficiency Type □110mm Aluminum Case Up to 6.0N.m Up to 1800W
B
ru
sh
less D

appliances, building controls, automotive, robotics, industrial automation, and so on.
Part Number
Standard Versions
Model
Input
Voltage
Max. Output
Current
Max. Continuous
Power
Input Analog
Voltage
Size Weight
 VDC A W V mm Kg
NBLR05 12-48 4 150 0-5 92×57×21 0.09
NBLR10 12-48 10 400 0-5 118×76×34 0.25
Operating and Storage Environment
Operating
Environment
Ambient temperature 0 to +50 °C (+32 to +122 °F) (non-freezing)